
CLAS CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 CROISES DE BAYONNE 61,90 60,00 61,70 63,30 64,80 60,60 372,30

2 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 61,30 59,10 60,20 63,00 65,30 61,80 370,70

3 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 52,20 54,50 52,70 62,70 59,80 57,20 339,10

4 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 24,50 22,40 22,00 23,60 24,00 22,50 139,00

5 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 19,70 20,90 20,30 23,30 22,40 22,30 128,90
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CLASSCLUB/N° EQUIPE TOUR 1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOUR 4 TOTAL

1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 383,20 381,10 375,40 370,70 1510,40

2 CROISES DE BAYONNE 364,70 361,70 346,60 372,30 1445,30

3 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 360,00 357,90 359,90 339,10 1416,90

4 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 331,50 FAUX 340,30 139,00 810,80

5 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 132,70 132,10 133,70 128,90 527,40
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CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 DEGOS Hugo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 13,70 12,60 12,00 13,40 14,50 13,10 79,30

2 BOSSENIE Loick FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,50 12,40 12,00 13,60 14,00 12,50 79,00

3 LAMBURE ERIC CROISES DE BAYONNE 14,00 12,80 12,80 13,60 13,20 12,20 78,60

4 RIGOREAU Enzo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 14,00 11,40 12,00 13,60 13,00 13,20 77,20

5 DURAND Damien JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,10 11,70 13,10 13,20 13,40 12,10 75,60

6 TOUSSAINT Benjamin CROISES DE BAYONNE 13,10 10,90 12,80 13,40 13,20 12,00 75,40

7 MONCOUCUT Joris CROISES DE BAYONNE 13,00 11,60 12,80 13,00 12,70 11,30 74,40

8 PERON Arnaud CROISES DE BAYONNE 11,50 11,20 12,90 12,60 13,90 11,70 73,80

9 JORDY Etienne ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 6,80 12,70 12,70 13,20 13,70 13,10 72,20

10 REMON Corentin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,30 10,70 9,70 13,70 12,00 12,20 70,60

11 COUDROY Guillaume ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 9,70 10,90 10,30 13,30 12,40 12,30 68,90

12 LABEYRIE Vincent ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,70 10,70 10,20 13,30 12,00 11,00 68,90

13 EXPOSITO Yanis CROISES DE BAYONNE 11,40 11,10 9,50 13,30 12,20 11,10 68,60

14 LABORDE Arnaud JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 11,50 10,80 10,50 12,80 11,60 10,50 67,70

15 BAGUENNIER Benjamin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,40 10,40 10,10 12,50 12,10 10,90 67,40

16 LARRE Kylian CROISES DE BAYONNE 11,80 10,00 9,10 12,80 11,40 11,30 66,40

17 BACHELET Vincent CROISES DE BAYONNE 0,00 14,40 13,20 0,00 14,50 14,70 56,80

18 LASSERE Dorian JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 0,00 13,40 13,10 0,00 14,40 13,40 54,30
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CL NOM PRENOM ANNEE CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 MONCOUCUT Joris 2006 CROISES DE BAYONNE 13,00 11,60 12,80 13,00 12,70 11,30 74,40

2 LABORDE Arnaud 2006 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 11,50 10,80 10,50 12,80 11,60 10,50 67,70

3 BAGUENNIER Benjamin 2007 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,40 10,40 10,10 12,50 12,10 10,90 67,40
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MUGRON

LE 29 AVRIL 2023

CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB ANN TOTAL

1 BACHELET Vincent CROISES DE BAYONNE 13,20 56,80

2 DURAND Damien JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 13,10 75,60

2 LASSERE Dorian JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 13,10 54,30

4 PERON Arnaud CROISES DE BAYONNE 12,90 73,80

5 LAMBURE ERIC CROISES DE BAYONNE 12,80 78,60

5 MONCOUCUT Joris CROISES DE BAYONNE 12,80 74,40

5 TOUSSAINT Benjamin CROISES DE BAYONNE 12,80 75,40

8 JORDY Etienne ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,70 72,20

9 DEGOS Hugo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,00 79,30

9 RIGOREAU Enzo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,00 77,20

9 BOSSENIE Loick FLAMBEAU DE PAU 12,00 79,00

12 LABORDE Arnaud JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 10,50 67,70

13 COUDROY Guillaume ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,30 68,90

14 LABEYRIE Vincent ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 10,20 68,90

15 BAGUENNIER Benjamin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 10,10 67,40

16 REMON Corentin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 9,70 70,60

17 EXPOSITO Yanis CROISES DE BAYONNE 9,50 68,60

18 LARRE Kylian CROISES DE BAYONNE 9,10 66,40
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